superficie
en m?

Surface plancher
Max en m?

Prix/m2 TTC
(TVA sur marge)

n° du lot Prix/m2 HT Prix HT Prix TTC

475 117,70 €
OPTION

47 000,00 € 55908,10 €

otioNn (| 7 [ ] |

otioNn (| 7 [ ] |

1-16 OPTION

1-17 278 175 106,12 € 126,36 € 29 500,00 € 35 128,67 €
278 106,12 € 126,36 € 29 500,00 € 35 128,67 €

1-20 498 195 90,36 € 107,46 € 45 000,00 € 53 513,95 €

1-21 OPTION

1-22 480 195 94,79 € 112,77 € 45 500,00 € 54 131,52 €

1-32 468

195

95,09 €

113,13 €

44 500,00 €

1-27 632 245 82,28 € 97,76 € 52 000,00 € 61782,19 €
1-28 654 245 81,04 € 96,26 € 53 000,00 € 62 954,86 €
1-29 481 195 91,48 € 108,80 € 44 000,00 € 52 330,54 €

52 944,21 €

1-33 OPTION

1-34 OPTION




